& Date No- F. 40(1)-CAT/AICRP-Bio control/2022-23                                                    

Dated 24/02/2026 
Tender Fee Rs. 500/-(Rupees five hundred only). The Tender Fee (TF) that 

will be paid is Non-Refundable.  
Tender Value Tentatively Rs. 1,80,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Eighty 

Thousand) only. 
Earnest Money Each Tender should be accompanied with Earnest Money of 

Rs. 3,600/- being 2.0 per cent or DD by any Nationalized Bank 
/ Scheduled Bank having branch at Agartala 

Security Deposit 3% of the quoted price. Only successful bidder should deposit